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42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 18:24:30 18:33:40 00:09:10 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 11:00:43 02:32:43 10:39:30 12:18:49 01:39:19 08:47:00 10:06:45 01:19:45
58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 18:16:30 18:26:01 00:09:31 08:31:00 09:33:59 01:02:59 08:28:00 11:27:54 02:59:54 10:39:30 12:30:30 01:51:00 08:47:00 10:07:15 01:20:15
59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 18:16:00 18:25:29 00:09:29 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 11:13:54 02:45:54 10:39:30 12:18:49 01:39:19 08:47:00 10:05:18 01:18:18
60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 18:46:00 18:55:28 00:09:28 08:31:00 09:34:46 01:03:46 08:28:00 11:23:56 02:55:56 10:39:30 12:34:02 01:54:32 08:47:00 10:04:01 01:17:01
61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 18:15:00 18:24:01 00:09:01 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 11:23:56 02:55:56 10:39:30 12:24:10 01:44:40 08:47:00 10:00:26 01:13:26
62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 18:14:30 18:23:27 00:08:57 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 10:59:31 02:31:31 10:39:30 12:26:29 01:46:59 08:47:00 09:59:47 01:12:47
63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 18:14:00 18:23:15 00:09:15 08:31:00 09:34:46 01:03:46 08:28:00 11:23:56 02:55:56 10:39:30 12:34:02 01:54:32 08:47:00 10:06:45 01:19:45
64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 18:13:30 18:22:39 00:09:09 08:31:00 09:34:46 01:03:46 08:28:00 11:00:51 02:32:51 10:39:30 12:18:49 01:39:19 08:47:00 10:06:32 01:19:32
65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 18:13:00 18:22:21 00:09:21 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 11:14:00 02:46:00 10:39:30 12:24:10 01:44:40 08:47:00 10:05:18 01:18:18
66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 18:45:30 18:54:13 00:08:43 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 12:00:00 03:32:00 10:39:30 12:39:00 01:59:30 08:47:00 09:59:21 01:12:21
70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 18:10:30 18:19:47 00:09:17 08:31:00 09:34:03 01:03:03 08:28:00 11:02:33 02:34:33 10:39:30 12:18:49 01:39:19 08:47:00 10:03:13 01:16:13
71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 18:10:00 18:19:15 00:09:15 08:31:00 09:34:03 01:03:03 08:28:00 11:23:56 02:55:56 10:39:30 12:34:02 01:54:32 08:47:00 10:06:49 01:19:49
72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 18:09:30 18:17:48 00:08:18 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 10:56:45 02:28:45 10:39:30 12:16:09 01:36:39 08:47:00 09:58:48 01:11:48
73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 18:09:00 18:17:48 00:08:48 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 10:58:30 02:30:30 10:39:30 12:17:13 01:37:43 08:47:00 09:57:54 01:10:54
74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 18:08:30 18:17:48 00:09:18 08:31:00 09:34:13 01:03:13 08:28:00 11:16:52 02:48:52 10:39:30 12:26:29 01:46:59 08:47:00 10:02:52 01:15:52
75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 18:08:00 18:17:12 00:09:12 08:31:00 09:33:59 01:02:59 08:28:00 11:10:27 02:42:27 10:39:30 12:27:44 01:48:14 08:47:00 10:02:59 01:15:59
76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 18:07:30 18:16:07 00:08:37 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 10:56:56 02:28:56 10:39:30 12:16:09 01:36:39 08:47:00 09:57:54 01:10:54
77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 18:07:00 18:15:52 00:08:52 08:31:00 09:34:03 01:03:03 08:28:00 11:02:33 02:34:33 10:39:30 12:19:06 01:39:36 08:47:00 09:59:47 01:12:47
78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 18:06:30 18:14:51 00:08:21 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 11:00:43 02:32:43 10:39:30 12:26:29 01:46:59 08:47:00 10:12:00 01:25:00
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 18:06:00 18:14:35 00:08:35 08:31:00 09:34:03 01:03:03 08:28:00 11:02:39 02:34:39 10:39:30 12:26:29 01:46:59 08:47:00 10:01:37 01:14:37
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 18:05:30 18:14:36 00:09:06 08:31:00 09:34:46 01:03:46 08:28:00 11:27:54 02:59:54 10:39:30 12:41:49 02:02:19 08:47:00 10:09:30 01:22:30
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 18:05:00 18:13:25 00:08:25 08:31:00 09:33:41 01:02:41 08:28:00 10:56:56 02:28:56 10:39:30 12:16:09 01:36:39 08:47:00 09:58:48 01:11:48
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 18:26:30 18:34:45 00:08:15 08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58 08:28:00 11:00:43 02:32:43 10:39:30 12:16:09 01:36:39 08:47:00 10:02:27 01:15:27
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 18:25:00 18:34:20 00:09:20 08:31:00 09:34:13 01:03:13 08:28:00 11:23:56 02:55:56 10:39:30 12:26:29 01:46:59 08:47:00 10:07:01 01:20:01
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 18:23:00 18:31:29 00:08:29 08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58 08:28:00 11:00:43 02:32:43 10:39:30 12:17:04 01:37:34 08:47:00 10:01:17 01:14:17
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 18:18:30 18:26:42 00:08:12 08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58 08:28:00 10:59:31 02:31:31 10:39:30 12:17:13 01:37:43 08:47:00 10:04:47 01:17:47
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 18:17:00 18:25:33 00:08:33 08:35:00 09:30:58 00:55:58 08:49:00 11:16:52 02:27:52 10:39:30 12:17:13 01:37:43 08:47:00 09:59:02 01:12:02

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:02:00 13:55:12 00:53:12 14:29:30 15:18:35 00:49:32 11:06:00 11:59:33 00:53:33
58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:06:00 14:01:27 00:55:27 14:37:00 15:24:20 00:47:20 11:06:00 12:00:02 00:54:02

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:06:00 14:01:27 00:55:27 14:37:30 15:18:11 00:40:41 11:06:00 12:01:24 00:55:24

60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:27 00:54:27 14:38:00 15:20:58 00:42:58 11:06:00 11:57:32 00:51:32

61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:53 00:54:53 14:38:30 15:13:18 00:34:48 11:06:00 11:52:25 00:46:25

62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:27 00:54:27 14:39:00 15:12:41 00:33:41 11:06:00 11:52:08 00:46:08

63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:32 00:54:32 14:39:30 15:20:55 00:41:19 11:06:00 11:57:06 00:51:06

64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:27 00:54:27 14:40:00 15:21:16 00:41:04 11:06:00 11:59:54 00:53:54

65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:07:00 14:01:27 00:54:27 14:40:30 15:34:43 00:54:13 11:06:00 12:00:01 00:54:01

66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:00:00 15:00:00 02:00:00 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 11:06:00 11:48:00 00:42:00

70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:08:00 14:07:42 00:59:42 14:41:30 15:16:40 00:35:10 11:06:00 11:53:48 00:47:48

71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:08:00 14:02:37 00:54:37 14:42:00 15:30:21 00:48:21 11:06:00 12:02:01 00:56:01

72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:08:00 14:01:36 00:54:37 14:42:30 15:13:16 00:30:46 11:06:00 11:45:46 00:39:46

73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:09:00 14:01:27 00:52:27 14:43:00 15:12:43 00:29:43 11:06:00 11:45:46 00:39:46

74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:09:00 14:01:27 00:52:27 14:43:30 15:20:50 00:37:20 11:06:00 11:55:32 00:49:32

75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:09:00 14:02:37 00:53:37 14:44:00 15:26:09 00:42:09 11:06:00 11:56:36 00:50:36

76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:09:00 14:01:27 00:52:27 14:44:30 15:14:31 00:30:01 11:06:00 11:44:53 00:38:53

77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:09:00 14:01:27 00:52:27 14:45:00 15:20:33 00:35:22 11:06:00 11:52:07 00:46:07

78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:10:00 14:01:58 00:51:58 14:45:30 15:42:55 00:56:24 11:06:00 12:01:25 00:55:25
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:10:00 14:01:58 00:51:58 14:46:00 15:26:10 00:40:10 11:06:00 11:52:07 00:46:07
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 10:40:00 12:38:07 01:58:07 13:10:00 14:12:24 01:02:24 14:46:30 15:35:03 00:48:33 11:06:00 12:00:12 00:54:12
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:10:00 14:01:58 00:51:58 14:47:00 15:18:51 00:31:51 11:06:00 11:45:01 00:39:01
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 10:38:00 12:33:38 01:55:38 13:10:00 13:50:27 00:40:27 14:27:30 15:08:02 00:40:32 11:06:00 11:56:49 00:50:49
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 10:40:00 12:35:47 01:55:47 13:02:00 13:55:12 00:53:12 15:00:00 17:00:00 02:00:00 11:06:00 11:49:11 00:43:11
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 10:38:00 12:33:38 01:55:38 13:03:00 13:50:53 00:47:53 14:30:30 15:14:10 00:43:40 11:06:00 11:57:19 00:51:19
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 10:38:00 12:26:51 01:48:51 13:05:00 13:55:39 00:50:39 14:35:00 15:13:11 00:38:11 11:06:00 11:53:15 00:47:15
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 10:38:00 12:23:37 01:45:37 13:06:00 14:01:27 00:55:27 14:36:30 15:09:00 00:32:30 11:06:00 11:47:43 00:41:43

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 14:52:00 15:06:00 00:14:00 00:00:00 14:24:30 15:04:18 00:39:48
58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 14:56:00 15:08:38 00:12:38 00:00:00 14:26:30 15:10:00 00:43:30

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 14:56:00 15:09:04 00:13:04 00:00:00 14:26:30 15:10:00 00:43:30

60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 14:57:00 15:10:06 00:13:06 00:00:00 14:27:00 15:15:13 00:48:13

61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 14:57:00 15:10:06 00:13:06 00:00:00 14:27:00 15:15:13 00:48:13

62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 14:57:00 15:10:06 00:13:06 00:00:00 14:27:00 15:15:13 00:48:13

63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 14:57:00 15:15:00 00:18:00 00:00:00 14:27:00 15:15:13 00:48:13

64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 14:57:00 15:10:50 00:13:50 00:00:00 14:27:00 15:15:13 00:48:13

65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 14:58:00 15:13:11 00:15:11 00:00:00 14:32:30 15:12:51 00:40:21

66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 14:58:00 15:09:24 00:11:24 00:00:00 14:32:30 15:12:51 00:40:21

70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 14:59:00 15:12:27 00:13:27 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:10:57 00:41:57

71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 14:59:00 15:15:25 00:16:25 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:10:57 00:41:57

72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 14:59:00 15:12:27 00:13:27 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:10:57 00:41:57

73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 15:00:00 15:12:38 00:12:38 00:00:00 14:28:30 15:09:51 00:41:21

74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 15:00:00 15:15:27 00:15:27 00:00:00 14:28:30 15:09:51 00:41:21

75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 15:00:00 15:15:25 00:15:25 00:00:00 14:28:30 15:09:51 00:41:21

76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 15:00:00 15:12:38 00:12:38 00:00:00 14:28:30 15:09:51 00:41:21

77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 15:00:00 15:12:38 00:12:38 00:00:00 14:28:30 15:09:51 00:41:21

78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 15:01:00 15:14:09 00:13:09 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:11:04 00:42:04
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 15:01:00 15:14:09 00:13:09 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:11:08 00:42:08
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 15:01:00 15:15:00 00:14:00 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:11:17 00:42:17
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 15:01:00 15:14:09 00:13:09 00:00:00 14:29:00 15:11:04 00:42:04
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 14:51:00 15:06:09 00:15:09 13:00:00 13:50:00 00:50:00 14:24:00 15:01:39 00:37:39
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 14:52:00 15:08:19 00:16:19 13:00:00 13:50:00 00:50:00 14:24:30 15:04:29 00:39:59
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 14:53:00 15:08:02 00:15:02 13:00:00 13:50:00 00:50:00 14:25:00 15:04:32 00:39:32
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 14:55:00 15:06:48 00:11:48 13:00:00 13:50:00 00:50:00 14:26:00 15:05:11 00:39:11
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 14:56:00 15:08:38 00:12:38 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 14:00:00 15:30:00 01:30:00 14:26:30 15:10:00 00:43:30

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:10 03:12:28 03:25:55 02:28:51 02:53:06
58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 00:09:31 03:11:24 03:55:21 02:38:20 02:57:47

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:09:29 03:11:32 03:41:21 02:20:00 02:57:12

60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:28 03:12:39 03:50:23 02:37:30 02:56:46
61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:01 03:11:34 03:50:49 02:19:28 02:48:04
62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:08:57 03:11:34 03:25:58 02:20:40 02:47:08
63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:15 03:17:33 03:50:28 02:35:51 02:59:04
64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:09 03:13:23 03:27:18 02:20:23 03:01:39
65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:09:21 03:13:39 03:40:27 02:38:53 02:52:40
66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:08:43 03:09:52 05:32:00 03:59:30 02:34:42
70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 00:09:17 03:12:17 03:34:15 02:14:29 02:45:58
71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 00:09:15 03:15:15 03:50:33 02:42:53 02:57:47
72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 00:08:18 03:11:55 03:23:22 02:07:25 02:33:31
73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:48 03:11:06 03:22:57 02:07:26 02:32:01
74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:18 03:14:27 03:41:19 02:24:19 02:46:45
75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:12 03:14:11 03:36:04 02:30:23 02:47:56
76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:37 03:11:06 03:21:23 02:06:40 02:31:08
77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:52 03:11:28 03:27:00 02:14:58 02:40:15
78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 00:08:21 03:11:37 03:24:41 02:43:23 03:02:29
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79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 00:08:35 03:11:59 03:26:37 02:27:09 02:42:52
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 00:09:06 03:15:53 04:02:18 02:50:52 02:58:59
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 00:08:25 03:11:37 03:20:54 02:08:30 02:32:53
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 00:08:15 03:06:45 04:03:10 02:17:11 02:43:55
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:20 03:15:19 04:39:08 03:46:59 02:43:11
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 00:08:29 03:06:38 04:10:36 02:21:14 02:45:08
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 00:08:12 02:56:37 04:12:10 02:15:54 02:44:13
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:08:33 02:54:13 03:23:19 03:40:13 02:37:15

72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 00:08:18 03:11:55 03:23:22 02:07:25 02:33:31
78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 00:08:21 03:11:37 03:24:41 02:43:23 03:02:29
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 00:08:35 03:11:59 03:26:37 02:27:09 02:42:52
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 00:09:06 03:15:53 04:02:18 02:50:52 02:58:59
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 00:08:25 03:11:37 03:20:54 02:08:30 02:32:53
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 00:08:15 03:06:45 04:03:10 02:17:11 02:43:55
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 00:08:29 03:06:38 04:10:36 02:21:14 02:45:08
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 00:08:12 02:56:37 04:12:10 02:15:54 02:44:13

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:09 03:13:23 03:27:18 02:20:23 03:01:39
65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:09:21 03:13:39 03:40:27 02:38:53 02:52:40
66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:08:43 03:09:52 05:32:00 03:59:30 02:34:42
71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 00:09:15 03:15:15 03:50:33 02:42:53 02:57:47
73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:48 03:11:06 03:22:57 02:07:26 02:32:01
74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:18 03:14:27 03:41:19 02:24:19 02:46:45
75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:12 03:14:11 03:36:04 02:30:23 02:47:56
76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:37 03:11:06 03:21:23 02:06:40 02:31:08
77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:52 03:11:28 03:27:00 02:14:58 02:40:15
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:20 03:15:19 04:39:08 03:46:59 02:43:11

58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 00:09:31 03:11:24 03:55:21 02:38:20 02:57:47
70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 00:09:17 03:12:17 03:34:15 02:14:29 02:45:58

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:09:29 03:11:32 03:41:21 02:20:00 02:57:12
60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:28 03:12:39 03:50:23 02:37:30 02:56:46
61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:01 03:11:34 03:50:49 02:19:28 02:48:04
62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:08:57 03:11:34 03:25:58 02:20:40 02:47:08
63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:15 03:17:33 03:50:28 02:35:51 02:59:04
64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:09 03:13:23 03:27:18 02:20:23 03:01:39
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:08:33 02:54:13 03:23:19 03:40:13 02:37:15

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:10 03:21:38 06:47:33 09:16:24 12:09:30
58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 00:09:31 03:20:55 07:16:16 09:54:36 12:52:23

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:09:29 03:21:01 07:02:22 09:22:22 12:19:34

60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:28 03:22:07 07:12:30 09:50:00 12:46:46

61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:01 03:20:35 07:11:24 09:30:52 12:18:56

62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:08:57 03:20:31 06:46:29 09:07:09 11:54:17

63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:15 03:26:48 07:17:16 09:53:07 12:52:11

64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:09 03:22:32 06:49:50 09:10:13 12:11:52

65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:09:21 03:23:00 07:03:27 09:42:20 12:35:00

66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:08:43 03:18:35 08:50:35 12:50:05 15:24:47

70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 00:09:17 03:21:34 06:55:49 09:10:18 11:56:16

71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 00:09:15 03:24:30 07:15:03 09:57:56 12:55:43

72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 00:08:18 03:20:13 06:43:35 08:51:00 11:24:31

73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:48 03:19:54 06:42:51 08:50:17 11:22:18

74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:18 03:23:45 07:05:04 09:29:23 12:16:08

75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:12 03:23:23 06:59:27 09:29:50 12:17:46

76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:37 03:19:43 06:41:06 08:47:46 11:18:54

77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:52 03:20:20 06:47:20 09:02:18 11:42:33

78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 00:08:21 03:19:58 06:44:39 09:28:02 12:30:31
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 00:08:35 03:20:34 06:47:11 09:14:20 11:57:12
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 00:09:06 03:24:59 07:27:17 10:18:09 13:17:08
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 00:08:25 03:20:02 06:40:56 08:49:26 11:22:19
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 00:08:15 03:15:00 07:18:10 09:35:21 12:19:16
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:20 03:24:39 08:03:47 11:50:46 14:33:57
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 00:08:29 03:15:07 07:25:43 09:46:57 12:32:05
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 00:08:12 03:04:49 07:16:59 09:32:53 12:17:06
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:08:33 03:02:46 06:26:05 10:06:18 12:43:33

72 Sam Doubleday Team TBC Male open 00:08:18 03:20:13 06:43:35 08:51:00 11:24:31
78 Andrew Richardson NZHL Male open 00:08:21 03:19:58 06:44:39 09:28:02 12:30:31
79 Leon Forde NZHL Male open 00:08:35 03:20:34 06:47:11 09:14:20 11:57:12
80 Phil Muir NZHL Male open 00:09:06 03:24:59 07:27:17 10:18:09 13:17:08
81 Ben King NZHL Male open 00:08:25 03:20:02 06:40:56 08:49:26 11:22:19
38 Leon Brazier Inglorious Bastards Male open 00:08:15 03:15:00 07:18:10 09:35:21 12:19:16
45 Craig Tretheway Team PURE Male open 00:08:29 03:15:07 07:25:43 09:46:57 12:32:05
54 Jason Bishop Team DAVE Male open 00:08:12 03:04:49 07:16:59 09:32:53 12:17:06

42 Malcolm Standrill Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:09 03:22:32 06:49:50 09:10:13 12:11:52
65 Harry Simson Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:09:21 03:23:00 07:03:27 09:42:20 12:35:00
66 David Dunn Canard Solutions Male 50+ 00:08:43 03:18:35 08:50:35 12:50:05 15:24:47
71 Peter Neilson Team TBC Male 50+ 00:09:15 03:24:30 07:15:03 09:57:56 12:55:43
73 Ron Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:48 03:19:54  06:42:51 08:50:17 11:22:18
74 Paul Williams Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:18 03:23:45 07:05:04 09:29:23 12:16:08
75 Brian Ashby Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:09:12 03:23:23 06:59:27 09:29:50 12:17:46
76 Chris Yeats Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:37 03:19:43 06:41:06 08:47:46 11:18:54
77 Steve Pearce Armitage Williams Top Guns Male 50+ 00:08:52 03:20:20 06:47:20 09:02:18 11:42:33
41 Rick Holmes Hommes de Fer Male 50+ 00:09:20 03:24:39 08:03:47 11:50:46 14:33:57

58 Genessa Tabak Odlin Cycle Coaching Female open 00:09:31 03:20:55 07:16:16 09:54:36 12:52:23
70 Erin White Team TBC Female open 00:09:17 03:21:34 06:55:49 09:10:18 11:56:16

59 Jenny Richards Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:09:29 03:21:01 07:02:22 09:22:22 12:19:34
60 Jo Leech Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:28 03:22:07 07:12:30 09:50:00 12:46:46
61 Rebecca Owen Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:01 03:20:35 07:11:24 09:30:52 12:18:56
62 Stephanie Revell Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:08:57 03:20:31 06:46:29 09:07:09 11:54:17
63 Gillian Bruce Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:15 03:26:48 07:17:16 09:53:07 12:52:11
64 Elizabeth Tomlinson Dames de Fer Female 50+ 00:09:09 03:22:32 06:49:50 09:10:13 12:11:52
57 Vicki Martin Odlin Cycle Coaching Female 50+ 00:08:33 03:02:46 06:26:05 10:06:18 12:43:33
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